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Licence Nom, prénom
4460519 ROUSSEL Thibault
4454845 PACHECO Alexandre
4457866 TRILLOT Lucas

Club
ST PHILBERT

Catégorie
Moins de 17 ans

CHEVROLIERE LAC Moins de 19 ans

MESANGER

7923976 LETARD PARENT Timot BRIERE

4460023 MOYON Enzo
4459946 LESCASSE Antonin
4460545 PENEAU Nolan
4457793 ALEXANDRE Lorick
4457432 LEFEUVRE Ewen
4452497 CHOTARD Lucas
4463470 CADIO Timothe
4458673 LELONG Margaux
4461565 LE GUEN Kyllian
4458304 ALLERY Hugo
4453928 POCHOT Pierre
4458229 DUPUIS Enguerann
4452311 PAYRAUDEAU Charlie
4458894 FORT Axel
4455869 PINEAU Thomas
4461952 LE LANN Eric
4456763 ANSEL Gabriel
4457391 COSTADAU Thimothe
4454426 ZIDANE Driss
4460833 RENAUD Daphne
4461161 JOUAUD Lucas

PENHOET
VIEILLEVIGNE
REZE TT
MONTAGNE (LA)
ST MICHEL
TRIGNAC T.T.
CHAUMES TT
REZE TT
STBREVIN TT
MELLINET

Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 19 ans
Moins de 18 ans
Moins de 17 ans

CHEVROLIERE LAC Moins de 18 ans

VIEILLEVIGNE
ST PHILBERT
REZE TT
PALLET (LE)
SAVENAY
MONTAGNE (LA)
MELLINET
PENHOET
MELLINET
PRESQU ILE

Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 17 ans
Moins de 16 ans

Clst Pts Clst Points Lettre
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770
687
557
590
631
551
644
650
700
654
528
654
516
544
510
500
561
503
517
518
534
500
500
500
500

100 H
80 H
65 H
55 H
45 H
40 H
37 H
35H
33 H
32 H
31 H
30 H
29 H
28 H
27T H
26 H
23 H
20H
17 H
15 H
13 H
12 H
11 H
10 H
9H
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